Fiber Optic System
     C  A  T  A  L  O  G   2012
wwwwwwwwwwww.sindaoptic.com
SHENZHEN SINDA OPTIC TECHNOLOGY  CO.,LTDSHENZHEN SINDA OPTIC TECHNOLOGY  CO.,LTDSHENZHEN SINDA OPTIC TECHNOLOGY  CO.,LTDSHENZHEN SINDA OPTIC TECHNOLOGY  CO.,LTD
C O N N E C T I N G    T E C H N O L O G Y  &   B U S I N E S ST E C H N O L O G Y  &   B U S I N E S ST E C H N O L O G Y  &   B U S I N E S ST E C H N O L O G Y  &   B U S I N E S S
 2
01
2.

Media Converter
  w w w . s i n d a o p t i c  . c o m                      s a l e s @ s i n d a o p t i c . c o m                                                                                                                                                   22222222
  F
ib
e
r
 P
a
tc
h
 p
a
n
e
l ITEM  No. SIZE CAPACITY REMARK
SD-RM-12 480*210*45mm 12 Cores 1U
SD-RM-24 480*210*45mm 24 Cores 1U
SD-RM-48 480*210*90mm 48 Cores 2U
Specifications
ITEM  No. SIZE CAPACITY REMARK
SD-DR-12 480*300*45mm 12 Cores 1U
SD-DR-24 480*300*45mm 24 Cores 1U
SD-DR-48 480*300*90mm 48 Cores 2U
SpecificationsSpecificationsSpecificationsSpecifications
ITEM  No. SIZE CAPACITY REMARK
SD-RO-12 480*315*44.5mm 12 Cores 1U
SD-RO-24 480*315*44.5mm 24 Cores 1U
ITEM  No. SIZE CAPACITY REMARK
SD-PN-12 482*305*44.4mm 12 Cores 1U
SD-PN-24 482*305*44.4mm 24 Cores 1U
SD-PN-48 482*305*88.8mm 48 Cores 2U
ITEM  No. SIZE CAPACITY REMARK
SD-UN-12 430*300*47mm 12 cores 1U
SD-UN-24 430*300*75mm 24 cores 2U
SD-UN-48 430*300*140mm 48 cores 4U
SD-UN-72 430*300*210mm 72 cores 6U
SD-UN-96 430*300*280mm 96 8U
FeaturesFeaturesFeaturesFeatures
Various removable adaptor plates
Quick field installation
Removable doors for easy access

l
 B
o
x
IntroductionIntroductionIntroductionIntroduction
SINDA Wall Mount Fiber Optic Housings are ideal for telecommunitations closet where rack space
is not available .The Wall Mount Housing provides easy access and installation of the Fiber
Distribution Modules (FDM) or standard adapter panels.The wall mount Housing can accommodate
both losse tube and tight buffered cable for greater flexibility.A wall Mount housing with the pre-
terminated FDM can increase the productivity of the installation crew during installation.The Wall
Mount Fiber Optic Housings are constructed from sheet steel or aluminum with a robust black
powder coat with a light testured finish.An optional locking kit is available for extra security. The
Wall Mount Fiber Optic Housing can be used for both singlemode and multimode applications and
the FDMs or panels are completely compatible with SINDA Rack mountable hardwave.
ITEM NO. SIZE CAPACITY
SD-WM5A-24 455*405*80mm 24 Cores
SD-WM5A-48 455*405*120mm 48 Cores
SD-WM5A-72 455*405*150mm 72 Cores
ITEM NO. SIZE CAPACITY
SD-WM5B-24 455*405*80mm 24
SD-WM5B-48 455*405*120mm 48
SD-WM5B-72 455*405*150mm 72
ITEM NO. SIZE CAPACITY
SD-WM5AD-12 350*350*80mm 12
SD-WM5AD-24 350*350*80mm 24
ITEM NO. SIZE CAPACITY
SD-WM5BD-12 300*350*80mm 12
SD-WM5BD-24 300*350*80mm 24
SpecificationsSpecificationsSpecificationsSpecifications
SpecificationsSpecificationsSpecificationsSpecifications
SpecificationsSpecificationsSpecificationsSpecifications
SpecificationsSpecificationsSpecificationsSpecifications